
Platz Name

1 Hiendleder, Christoph 5,23 50,23 56,78

2 Förg, Sebastian 6,55 54,56 80,87

3 Schmidt, Eryk 6,77 61,70 82,80

4 Blum, Josef 6,99 8,88 16,81

5 Reitenberger, Johann 7,62 16,42 25,06

6 Scharpf, Jonas 12,00 12,99 15,19

7 Blum, Achim 13,58 16,09 23,36

8 Miller, Katharina 14,96 18,75 23,36

9 Linder, Johann 15,69 20,96 34,25

10 Guntner, Heiko 18,49 44,35 62,12

11 Schindele, Hermann 19,06 29,72 35,07

12 Zech, Bettina 19,88 248,40

13 Reiber, Josef Fr. 19,90 21,13 62,07

14 Schneider, Joachim 19,91 31,20 35,15

15 Nieberle, Andreas 24,86 37,18 53,63

16 Schneider, Dominic 25,69 69,37 76,65

17 Reitenberger, Armin 25,84 29,45 122,00

18 Ledermann, Bernhard 26,49 60,55 60,56

19 Natterer, Wolfgang 27,08 50,62 88,24

20 Deutsch, Herbert 29,29 189,90 200,70

21 Schneider, Fabian 30,07 35,98 44,40

22 Nieberle, Werner 31,70 37,27 56,38

23 Satzger, Maria 32,43 50,41 73,06

24 Zech, Josef 32,45 64,84 66,70

25 Gerum, Anton 33,20 33,27 38,73

26 Langhans, Michelle 34,07 42,81 108,90

27 Ritter, Markus 34,23 59,38 103,30

28 Degenhart, Theresa 36,60 131,80 215,30

29 Samoliá-Càntec, Amza-Pavel 38,59 84,79 93,06

30 Böckh, Fritz 38,84 70,77 77,90

31 Reitenberger, Gerhard 39,62 57,21 73,35

32 Duscheck, Franz 42,77

33 Wörz, Karl 43,19 45,94 59,50

34 Leinsle, Matthäus 43,28 60,53 64,79

35 Schindele, Jürgen 44,13 63,01 82,50

36 Natterer, Werner 44,18 102,10 178,50

37 Reiber, Jürgen 45,72 126,50

38 Häusler, Wolfgang 50,47 107,80 115,90

39 Mörz, Erwin 52,10 174,70

40 Schindele, Christian 52,90 56,68 69,48

41 Fischer, Erich sen. 54,89 64,21 77,81

42 Singer, Johann sen. 68,32 75,65 89,53

43 Blum, Alfred 71,03 74,54

44 Satzger, Alois 74,92 115,40 156,80

45 Gerum, Sonja 77,10 78,92 82,33

Königschießen Schützenklasse 2020



46 Singer, Johann jun. 77,34

47 Reiber, Niklas 103,80 103,90 192,40

48 Rauch, Carina 120,30 159,20 192,00

49 Berkmiller, Stefan 120,80 135,20 152,40

50 Bauchinger, Max 153,60

51 Trommer, Manuel 156,20 228,80 232,90

52 Röhricht, Isabella 164,30 189,90

53 Rauscher , Lukas 165,00

54 Schwarzbauer, Franziska 176,40

55 Mörz, Tobias 237,50



Platz Name

1 Kerler, Leonard 22,29 57,33 119,70

2 Becker, Hannah 29,16 74,56 101,60

3 Reiber, Lena 30,97 32,16 42,12

4 Schmid, Tobias 41,25 83,56 119,80

5 Kerler, Christian 43,73 75,00

6 Leinsle, Ben 58,01 154,30 166,30

7 Schmid, Corinna 59,22 127,80 173,30

8 Ritter, Laura 66,34 167,40 173,40

9 Böckh, Theresa 86,47 174,70 245,10

10 Schmid, Lisa 87,64 193,80

11 Rieber, Lukas 91,19 125,60 126,30

12 Blum, Joelina 104,20 108,30 220,40

13 Rauscher, Moritz 109,40 131,30 142,30

14 Warmuth, Romeo 116,30 158,50

15 Kirschner, Kilian 119,20 148,20 165,00

16 Trommer, Mario 142,70 152,20 180,80

17 Kerler, Vincent 156,80 211,20 229,90

18 Kerler, Manuel 165,10 166,80 172,50

Königschießen Jugend 2020



Platz Name

1 Linder, Johann 45,27

2 Blum, Josef 59,09

3 Schindele, Jürgen 67,25 164,00

4 Jäger, Magnus 69,52 81,95

5 Nieberle, Andreas 81,91 167,20 179,70

6 Gerum, Anton 116,90 190,00

7 Jäger, Joachim 163,60

8 Blum, Achim 165,50 236,60

9 Guntner, Heiko 191,80

Königschießen Luftpistole 2020



Platz Name

1 Scharpf, Jonas 99 99 99 99 98

2 Reitenberger, Johann 98 98 98 96 95

3 Schneider, Joachim 97 97 96 96 95

4 Blum, Achim 97 96 96 96 96

5 Miller, Katharina 97 96 96 95 95

6 Nieberle, Andreas 97 96 95 94 93

7 Guntner, Heiko 97 95 94 94 92

8 Blum, Josef 96 96 96 96 95

9 Nieberle, Werner 96 96 95 93 92

10 Gerum, Anton 96 96 93 92 92

11 Schindele, Hermann 96 95 94 94 94

12 Schneider, Fabian 95 95 95 94 93

13 Zech, Josef 95 95 94 92

14 Wörz, Karl 95 88 87 83 83

15 Linder, Johann 94 94 93 93 91

16 Schneider, Dominic 93 89 88 88 80

17 Langhans, Michelle 92 84

18 Ledermann, Bernhard 91 90 90 90 90

19 Reitenberger, Gerhard 91 85 85 84 84

20 Degenhart, Theresa 91 83

21 Satzger, Maria 90 88 88 88 88

22 Fischer, Erich sen. 90 84 82

23 Förg, Sebastian 89 89 88 87 87

24 Schindele, Jürgen 89 85 83 83 81

25 Samoliá-Càntec, Amza-Pavel 89 83 81 76 73

26 Schindele, Christian 88 88 88 87 86

27 Leinsle, Matthäus 88 88 86 85 85

28 Singer, Johann sen. 88 83 76 75 73

29 Schmidt, Eryk 88 80 79 79 79

30 Böckh, Fritz 87 86 86 83 81

31 Gerum, Sonja 86 85 85 76 76

32 Satzger, Alois 86 70

33 Hiendleder, Christoph 85 85 84 84 84

34 Ritter, Markus 85 84 84 81 78

35 Mörz, Erwin 85 84

36 Reiber, Josef Fr. 85 78 78 78 74

37 Deutsch, Herbert 85

38 Natterer, Wolfgang 83 81 81 81 81

39 Trommer, Manuel 83 81 67

40 Mörz, Tobias 83

41 Bauchinger, Max 82 79

42 Rauch, Carina 82 75 73 69

43 Zech, Bettina 81 80

44 Häusler, Wolfgang 81 79 78

45 Blum, Alfred 81 70

Meisterschaft Schützenklasse



46 Natterer, Werner 78 76 73

47 Reiber, Jürgen 78

48 Rauscher , Lukas 76 74

49 Reitenberger, Armin 76 62

50 Röhricht, Isabella 76

51 Berkmiller, Stefan 73 67 61

52 Duscheck, Franz 71

53 Schwarzbauer, Franziska 69

54 Singer, Johann jun. 67

55 Reiber, Niklas 56 53 48



Platz Name

1 Reiber, Lena 96 95 95 94 93

2 Rauscher, Moritz 90 81 78 77 75

3 Schmid, Tobias 86 82 81 80 76

4 Rieber, Lukas 84 83 78 78 76

5 Trommer, Mario 82 75 71 62 56

6 Schmid, Corinna 82 74 66 60 60

7 Schmid, Lisa 76 72

8 Böckh, Theresa 76 66 65 64 62

9 Kerler, Christian 76 58

10 Kerler, Leonard 74 71

11 Warmuth, Romeo 73 72 64

12 Kerler, Manuel 67 60 57 56 55

13 Kirschner, Kilian 66 65 58

14 Vogler, Isabell 59

Meisterschaft Jugend



Platz Name

1 Becker, Hannah 77 76 72 71 68

2 Ritter, Laura 74 71 70 66 64

3 Blum, Joelina 71 61

4 Leinsle, Ben 67 66 60 55 51

5 Kerler, Vincent 66 63 56 54 53

Meisterschaft Schüler



Platz Name

1 Schindele, Jürgen 93 89 87 87 87

2 Nieberle, Andreas 91 86 86 83 82

3 Jäger, Magnus 90 89 86

4 Jäger, Joachim 90 87 86 82 81

5 Guntner, Heiko 90 86 81

6 Blum, Achim 87 85 84 84 82

7 Blum, Josef 85 84 82

8 Gerum, Anton 84 80 80 80 76

9 Ledermann, Bernhard 82 78 73 71

10 Scharpf, Jonas 80 78

11 Linder, Johann 79 73

Meisterschaft Luftpistole



Platz Name

1 Scharpf, Jonas 94 97 92 96 379

2 Miller, Katharina 95 95 91 95 376

3 Guntner, Heiko 94 92 92 97 375

4 Blum, Achim 95 94 90 89 368

5 Schneider, Joachim 89 96 94 87 366

6 Schindele, Hermann 94 90 93 85 362

6 Schneider, Fabian 87 93 90 92 362

8 Blum, Josef 88 89 91 93 361

8 Gerum, Anton 82 96 92 91 361

10 Ledermann, Bernhard 89 90 91 89 359

11 Linder, Johann 87 88 90 88 353

12 Förg, Sebastian 89 86 85 87 347

13 Schneider, Dominic 88 88 79 89 344

14 Schindele, Jürgen 83 83 76 85 327

15 Hiendleder, Christoph 75 80 84 84 323

16 Wörz, Karl 74 83 87 68 312

17 Böckh, Fritz 78 77 73 79 307

18 Schindele, Christian 74 83 83 66 306

19 Rauch, Carina 75 69 73 82 299

20 Samoliá-Càntec, Amza-Pavel 65 73 76 81 295

Vereinsmeister Schützenklasse



Platz Name

1 Reiber, Lena 94 92 91 92 369

2 Schmid, Tobias 74 76 82 81 313

3 Rieber, Lukas 78 74 76 72 300

Vereinsmeister Jugend


